Received(Date): 28 FEB 2003 08:57:59
From: Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP [ WHO ] )

To: "Miranda, Manuel (Frist)" <Manuel Miranda@frist.senate.gov=> ( "Miranda, Manuel (Frist)"
<Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN 1)
Cc: margaret.hoover@mail_house gov ( margaret.hoover@mail house.gov | UNKNOWN ] ),

"abegg, john (mcconnell)" <john_abegg@mcconnell.senate.gov> ( "abegg, john (mcconnell)"
<john_abegg@mcconnell.senate_ gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), neil.bradley@mail.house.gov (
neil.bradley@mail.house.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ), abel guerra ( CN=abel guerra/OU=who/O=eop@eop |
WHO ] ), mercedes m. viana ( CN=mercedes m. viana/OU=who/O=eop@eop [ WHO ]), "stevenson, bob
(frist)" <bob_stevenson@frist. senate_gov> ( "stevenson, bob (frist)" <bob_stevenson@frist. senate gov> |
UNKNOWN ] ), "wichterman, bill (frist)" <bill_ wichterman@frist.senate.gov> ( "wichterman, bill (frist)"
<bill_wichterman@frist.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN 1),

[P6/b6]

"delrahim, makan (judiciary)" <makan_delrahim@judiciary.senate gov> ( "delrahim, makan (judiciary)"
<makan_delrahim@judiciary.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN 1), "tapia, margarita (judiciary)"
<margarita_tapia@judiciary senate.gov> ( "tapia, margarita (judiciary)"
<margarita_tapia@judiciary senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), alafferty@traditionalvalues.org (

alafferty @traditionalvalues.org [ UNKNOWN ] ), "duffield, steven (rpc)”
<steven_duffield@rpc.senate gov> ( "duffield, steven (rpc)” <steven_duffield@rpc.senate.gov=> |
UNKNOWN ] ), "brown, jamie e (ola)" <jamie_e.brown@usdoj.gov=> ( "brown, jamie e (ola)"

<jamie e brown@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "dinh, viet" <viet. dinh@usdoj.gov> ( "dinh, viet"

<viet. dinh@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "corallo, mark" <mark_corallo@usdoj.gov> ( "corallo, mark”
<mark.corallo@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), omar.franco@mail_house.gov ( omar.franco@mail. house gov
[ UNKNOWN ] ), "gumerson, katie (rpc)" <katie_gumerson@rpc.senate.gov> ( "gumerson, katie (rpc)”
<katie_gumerson@rpc.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "simmons, kyle (mcconnell)"
<kyle_simmons@mcconnell senate gov> ( "simmons, kyle (mcconnell)"
<kyle_simmons@mcconnell.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), leonard b. rodriguez ( CN=leonard b.
rodriguez/OU=who/O=eop@eop [ WHO ] ), tim goeglein ( CN=tim goeglein/fOU=who/O=eop@eop [ WHO
1), "jacobson, paul (frist)" <paul_jacobson@frist.senate .gov> ( "jacobson, paul (frist)"
<paul_jacobson@frist.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "vogel, alex (frist)" <alex_vogel@frist.senate.gov> (
"vogel, alex (frist)" <alex_vogel@frist.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "keys, elizabeth (republican-conf)"
<elizabeth_keys@src.senate.gov> ( "keys, elizabeth (republican-conf)"
<elizabeth_keys@src.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "stewart, don (cornyn)"
<don_stewart@cornyn.senate gov> ( "stewart, don (cornyn)" <don_stewart@cornyn.senate gov> |
UNKNOWN 1) [P6/b6] | "higgins, stephen (judiciary)"
<stephen_higgins@judiciary senate.gov=> ( "higgins, stephen (judiciary)"

<stephen_higgins@judiciary senate_gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "dahl, alex (judiciary)"
<alex_dahl@judiciary .senate_gov> ( "dahl, alex (judiciary)" <alex_dahl@judiciary.senate gov> [
UNKNOWN ] ), srushton@cagw.org ( srushton@cagw.org [ UNKNOWN ] ),
barbara_ledeen@rpc.senate.gov ( barbara_ledeen@rpc.senate.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ),
rena_comisac_johnson@judiciary.senate gov ( rena_comisac_johnson@)judiciary senate.gov |
UNKNOWN ] ), "goodling, monica" <monica.goodling@usdoj.gov> ( "goodling, monica"
<monica.goodling@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "benczkowski, brian a"
<brian.a.benczkowski@usdoj.gov> ( "benczkowski, brian a" <brian.a benczkowski@usdoj.gov=> |
UNKNOWN ])

Subject: : CONFERENCE CALL INFO re Estrada Phone Conf/ Friday at 11:15

#HHHHHE Begin Original ARMS Header #EHHH

RECORD TYPE: PRESIDENTIAL (NOTES MAIL)

CREATOR:Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP [ WHO ])
CREATION DATE/TIME:28-FEB-2003 08:57:59.00

SUBJECT:: CONFERENCE CALL INFO re Estrada Phone Conf/ Friday at 11:15
TO:"Miranda, Manuel (Frist)" <Manuel _Miranda@frist.senate.gov> ( "Miranda, Manuel (Frist)"
<Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate_gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:margaret.hoover@mail.house.gov ( margaret hoover@mail.house gov [ UNKNOWN 1)



READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"abegg, john (mcconnell)" <john_abegg@mcconnell.senate.gov> ( "abegg, john (mcconnell)"
<john_abegg@mcconnell.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:neil.bradley@mail house.gov ( neil.bradley@mail.house gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:abel guerra ( CN=abel guerra/OU=who/O=eop@eop [ WHO ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:mercedes m. viana ( CN=mercedes m. viana/OU=who/O=eop@eop [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"stevenson, bob (frist)" <bob_stevenson@frist senate.gov> ( "stevenson, bob (frist)"
<bob_stevenson@frist.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN 1)

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"wichterman, bill (frist)" <bill_wichterman@frist.senate gov> ( "wichterman, bill (frist)"
<bill_wichterman@frist.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC [P6/b6] |
READ:UNKNOWN

CC] [P6/b6] |

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"delrahim, makan (judiciary)" <makan_delrahim@judiciary.senate gov> ( "delrahim, makan (judiciary)”
<makan_delrahim@judiciary.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"tapia, margarita (judiciary)" <margarita_tapia@judiciary.senate gov> ( "tapia, margarita (judiciary)"
<margarita_tapia@judiciary senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:alafferty@traditionalvalues.org ( alafferty@traditionalvalues.org [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"duffield, steven (rpc)" <steven_duffield@rpc.senate. gov=> ( "duffield, steven (rpc)"
<steven_duffield@rpc.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"brown, jamie e (ola)" <jamie.e brown@usdoj.gov=> ( "brown, jamie e (ola)"

<jamie.e _brown@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN 1)

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"dinh, viet" <viet.dinh@usdoj.gov> ( "dinh, viet" <viet.dinh@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"corallo, mark" <mark.corallo@usdoj.gov> ( "corallo, mark" <mark.corallo@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ]

)

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:omar.franco@mail.house gov ( omar.franco@mail_house.gov [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"gumerson, katie (rpc)" <katie_gumerson@rpc.senate gov=> ( "gumerson, katie (rpc)"
<katie_gumerson@rpc.senate gov= [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"simmons, kyle (mcconnell)" <kyle simmons@mcconnell senate.gov=> ( "simmons, kyle (mcconnell)”
<kyle simmons@mcconnell. senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:leonard b. rodriguez ( CN=leonard b. rodriguez/OU=who/O=eop@eop [ WHO ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:tim goeglein ( CN=tim goeglein/OU=who/O=eop@eop [ WHO ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"jacobson, paul (frist)" <paul_jacobson@frist.senate.gov=> ( "jacobson, paul (frist)"
<paul_jacobson@frist.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"vogel, alex (frist)" <alex_vogel@frist. senate gov> ( "vogel, alex (frist)" <alex_ vogel@frist.senate gov>
[ UNKNOWN ])



READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"keys, elizabeth (republican-conf)" <elizabeth keys@src.senate.gov> ( "keys, elizabeth (republican-
conf)" <elizabeth_keys@src.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"stewart, don (cornyn)" <don_stewart@cornyn.senate gov> ( "stewart, don (cornyn)"
<don_stewart@cornyn.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC| [P6/b6] |

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"higgins, stephen (judiciary)" <stephen_higgins@judiciary senate gov> ( "higgins, stephen (judiciary)"
<stephen_higgins@judiciary senate.gov> [ UNKNOVWVN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"dahl, alex (judiciary)" <alex_dahl@judiciary senate.gov> ( "dahl, alex (judiciary)"
<alex_dahl@)judiciary.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:srushton@cagw.org ( srushton@cagw.org [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:barbara_ledeen@rpc.senate.gov ( barbara_ledeen@rpc.senate gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:rena_comisac_johnson@judiciary.senate.gov ( rena_comisac_johnson@judiciary.senate. gov [
UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"goodling, monica" <monica.goodling@usdoj.gov> ( "goodling, monica”
<monica.goodling@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"benczkowski, brian a" <brian.a.benczkowski@usdoj.gov> ( "benczkowski, b

rian a" <brian.a.benczkowski@usdoj.gov= [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

#HHHHEE End Original ARMS Header ###HE#

Friday, Feb. 28th
11:15am-12:15pm
Di,alin# Do 202-395-6392
Code: [ 5774 55§53 3904080

"Miranda, Manuel (Frist)" <Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate_gov>
02/27/2003 06:39:27 PM
Record Type: Record

To: See the distribution list at the bottom of this message
cc: margaret.hoover@mail house gov, omar.franco@mail_house.gov
Subject: Estrada Phone Conf/ Friday at 11:15

With the help of DOJ/WH, we would like to have a phone conference
tomorrow at 11:15 am on Estrada to focus on non-floor strategy for all
of next week.



Brian or Brett can you send this list a call-in code?
The meeting will be brief:

1) Events

2) Press issues
3) Hispanic media
4) Message

5) Groups

Message Sent
To:

"Benczkowski, Brian A" <Brian.A Benczkowski@usdoj.gov>

"Corallo, Mark" <Mark.Corallo@usdoj.gov>

"Goodling, Monica" <Monica.Goodling@usdoj.gov>

"Dinh, Viet" <Viet. Dinh@usdoj.gov>
rena_comisac_johnson@Judiciary senate.gov

"Brown, Jamie E (OLA)" <Jamie .E.Brown@usdoj.gov>
barbara_ledeen@rpc.senate.gov

"Duffield, Steven (RPC)" <Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate.gov>
srushton@cagw.org

alafferty @traditionalvalues.org

"Dahl, Alex (Judiciary)" <Alex_Dahl@Judiciary senate_gov=>

"Tapia, Margarita (Judiciary)" <Margarita_Tapia@Judiciary .senate.gov=>
"Higgins, Stephen (Judiciary)" <Stephen_Higgins@Judiciary .senate_gov>
"Delrahim, Makan (Judiciary)" <Makan_Delrahim@Judiciary senate.gov=>

[P6/b6]

"Stewart, Don (Cornyn)" <Don_Stewart@cornyn.senate gov=

[P6/b6]
"Keys, Elizabeth (Republican-Conf)" <Elizabeth Keys@src.senate.gov=>
"Wichterman, Bill (Frist)" <Bill_Wichterman@frist.senate_gov>
"Vogel, Alex (Frist)" <Alex_Vogel@frist senate gov>
"Stevenson, Bob (Frist)" <Bob_Stevenson@frist.senate. gov>
"Jacobson, Paul (Frist)" <Paul_Jacobson@frist.senate gov>
Mercedes M. Viana/WHO/EOP@EOP
Tim Goegleinf'WHO/EOP@EOP
Brett M. Kavanaugh/WHO/EOP@EOP
Abel Guerra/WHO/EOP@EOP
Leonard B. Rodriguez/WHO/EOP@EOP
neil.bradley@mail.house._gov
"Simmons, Kyle (McConnell)" <Kyle Simmons@mcconnell senate gov>
"Abegg, John (McConnell)" <John_Abegg@mcconnell senate gov>
Abel Guerra/WHO/EOP@EOP
"Gumerson, Katie (RPC)" <Katie_Gumerson@rpc.senate.gov>




